
Let us come together and help each other because this
small help will open the way for money to come to our
house in the form of happiness.

MAHILA GROUP



INTRODUCTION TO 

This company helps those people who do not have any
job after completing their studies, apart from this,
people like student, housewife, job person or retired
person can also join us. Those who get employment or
the skills they have will be able to use them properly
here.

MAHILA GROUP

STUDENT HOUSE WIFE

JOB PERSON RETIRED PERSON



5 TYPES OF INCOME



MONTH SSP PROFIT TOTAL WITHDRAWAL
AMMOUNT

     1000

1000 + 1000

1000 +  5000

1000 + 11000

1000 + 29000

1000 + 59000

1020

2060

6420

13560 + 1440 (Bonus)

39300 + 10700 (Bonus)

96600 + 53400 (Bonus)

1

2

6

12

30

60

20

60

420

1560

9300

36600

15000

50000

150000

1=> SSP Income > Minimum 2% Monthly Income

Exa.- CALculation (1000 ssp)



DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME

RS.400/-
Rs.400 Per Direct Joining



1

2

3

4

5

6

LEVEL INCOME PER LEVEL

400/-

150/-

50/-

25/-

25/-

25/-

7

8

9

10

11

LEVEL INCOME PER LEVEL

25/-

25/-

25/-

25/-

25/-

800/-

TEAM LEVEL INCOME



SALARY BENIFITS

SR. NO. CRITERIA / TARGET
STIPEND / SALARY

PER MONTH
REWARD

1

2

3

4

1 Lakh SSP Direct Business
Or 2 Lakh Team Business

2 Lakh SSP Direct Business
Or 5 Lakh Team Business

5 Lakh SSP Direct Business
Or 10 Lakh Team Business

10 Lakh SSP Direct Business
Or 20 Lakh Team Business

2000/-

5000/-

12000/-

30000/-

Bajaj Induction

Washing Machine

43" Full HD LED
Smart TV

CAR (D.P.)

Note - For Team Business Achivment Minimum 3 Leg 30% : 30% : 30% : is CompulsoryNote - For Team Business Achivment Minimum 3 Leg 30% : 30% : 30% : is Compulsory



KANYA DAN SUPPORT FUND

SR. NO. CRITERIA / TARGET
KANYA DAN MINIMUM

SUPPORT FUND

1

2

3

4

Active Member Above 6 Month + Minimum
10 SSP Direct Sponsor 10000 Cash Gift

25000 Cash Gift

50000 Cash Gift

1 Lakh Cash Gift

Active Member Above 1 Year + Minimum 
25 SSP Direct Sponsor

Active Member Above 2 Year + Minimum 
50 SSP Direct Sponsor

Active Member Above 3 Year + Minimum 
100 SSP Direct Sponsor



FMCG Product COSMETIC Product

CLOTHES PRODUCT Electronic product

monthly discount offer

Get Minimum 10%
Discount of Every

Purchase



TERM AND CONDITION
Registration is Free in System.
Minimum Withdrawal is ₹ 500.
Withdrawal Fee is 10%.
Support Fund Locking period 12 month.



For Your Attention

THANK YOU


