

MAHILA GROUP

Let us come together and help each other because this small help will open the way for money to come to our house in the form of happiness.







INTRODUCTION TO MAHLA GROUP

This company helps those people who do not have any job after completing their studies, apart from this, people like student, housewife, job person or retired person can also join us. Those who get employment or the skills they have will be able to use them properly here.

STUDENT

JOB PERSON



HOUSE WIFE

RETIRED PERSON



5 TYPES OF INCOME

DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME

TEAM LEVEL INCOME

SALARY + REWARD FUND

KANYA DAN SUPPORT FUND



SSP (SYSTEMATIC SUPPORT PLAN) INCOME

1=> SSP INCOME > MINIMUM 2% MONTHLY INCOME

EXA.- CALCULATION (1000 SSP)

MONTH	SSP	PROFIT	TOTAL	WITHDRAWAL AMMOUNT
1	1000	20	1020	
2	1000 + 1000	60	2060	
6	1000 + 5000	420	6420	
12	1000 + 11000	1560	13560 + 1440 (Bonus)	15000
30	1000 + 29000	9300	39300 + 10700 (Bonus)	50000
60	1000 + 59000	36600	96600 + 53400 (Bonus)	150000

DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME

RS.400/-

Rs.400 Per Direct Joining





TEAM LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL	INCOME PER LEVEL	LEVEL	INCOME PER LEVEL
1	400/-	7	25/-
2	150/-	8	25/-
3	50/-	9	25/-
4	25/-	10	25/-
5	25/-	11	25/-
6	25/-		800/-

SALARY BENIFITS

SR. NO.	CRITERIA / TARGET	STIPEND / SALARY PER MONTH	REWARD
1	1 Lakh SSP Direct Business Or 2 Lakh Team Business	2000/-	Bajaj Induction
2	2 Lakh SSP Direct Business Or 5 Lakh Team Business	5000/-	Washing Machine
3	5 Lakh SSP Direct Business Or 10 Lakh Team Business	12000/-	43" Full HD LED Smart TV
4	10 Lakh SSP Direct Business Or 20 Lakh Team Business	30000/-	CAR (D.P.)

Note - For Team Business Achivment Minimum 3 Leg 30% : 30% : 30% : is Compulsory



KANYA DAN SUPPORT FUND

SR. NO.	CRITERIA / TARGET	
1	Active Member Above 6 Month + Minimum 10 SSP Direct Sponsor	
2	Active Member Above 1 Year + Minimum 25 SSP Direct Sponsor	
3	Active Member Above 2 Year + Minimum 50 SSP Direct Sponsor	
4	Active Member Above 3 Year + Minimun 100 SSP Direct Sponsor	



MONTHLY DISCOUNT OFFER





FMCG PRODUCT



COSMETIC PRODUCT





CLOTHES PRODUCT

ELECTRONIC PRODUCT



Get Minimum 10% Discount of Every Purchase

TERM AND CONDITION

- Withdrawal Fee is 10%.

• Registration is Free in System. Minimum Withdrawal is ₹ 500. Support Fund Locking period 12 month.



THANK YOU

For Your Attention





